
Process # 90113
Return # 185589

SHERIFF'S RETURN OF EXECUTION

THE STATE OF SOUTH DAKOTA,

Plaintiff

vs.

FINKHOIO~Ten,{/SJ,<rE;DBA EAGLE EXCAVATING

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

ss.

STATE OF SOUTH DAKOTA,
County of Pennington

CASE NO. CIR-51CIV06-1141-
01

RECEIVED
JUN 22 2009

SOUTH DAKOTA PUBLIC
UTILITIES COMMISSION

I hereby verify that the within Execution came into my hands on the 16 day of March, 2009 and
Deputy DOUMAI David served a true copy of the same on
on the 30day 0 Apnl, 2009 Vince Finkhouse@ 1310

1return this EXECUTION

[X] Served
[1 Un-Served

as:

[ ] Satisfied
[X] Partially satisfied
[1 Unsatisfied

[1 I collected the fuil amount due
[1 The plaintiff so requests
[] The plaintiff attorney so requested
[] Per order of the court
[ 1
[ 1

[ ] The defendant filed an uncontested ciaim of exemption
[ ] The defendant filed bankruptcy
[ I I have been unable to locate any property to levy upon
[XI i have been unable to locate further property to ievy upon

That on I levied on the foilowing described
[] real [X] personal property 1992 GMC PU
[ ]

And that on day of May 2009 , I
[X] sold said property at aShoots sale for $ 500.00
[1 released said property back to the defendant because

[1 it was redeemed, by paying the full amount
[] The plaintiff or his attorney so ordered

[Xl Money was from SS\.

COSTS AMOUNT DUE PLAINTIFF SUMMARY

Deputy DOUMA, David
Sheriff Pennington County
Don Holloway

274.56

500.00
225.44

0.00

Total Coilected
minus Cost
Deposit

Amount Pur the

Pla~inif( / '._'! ., ~

I .'.

~...

274.56
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

06/12/2009Date of Return

Partiaily Satisfied
Judgment
Interest
Cost
Deposit

51.00
35.00
25.00
0.00

60.00
37.12
10.32
0.00
7.00
0.00
0.00

225.44

Commission
Exec 1
Levy 1
C-Mail 0
Towing 1
Publish 1
Mile 1 24
Mile 2
Mlsc 1 WRITE AD
Misc2
Misc3

Total Costs


