Process # 90113 Return # 185589

## SHERIFF'S RETURN OF EXECUTION

THE STATE OF SOUTH DAKOTA,			) STATE OF SOUTH DAKOTA, County of Pennington		
Plaintiff			CAS	SE NO. CIR-51CIV	06-1141-
	vs.		) ss.	01	neceiven
		)		RECEIVED	
			Ì		JUN 2 2 2009
FINKHOUSE VINCE;DBA EAGLE EXCAVATING			) )	-	OUTH DAKOTA PUBLIC FILITIES COMMISSION
I hereby verify that the within Execution came into my hands on the 16 day of March, 2009 and Deputy DOUMA, David served a true copy of the same on on the 30 day of April, 2009					
Vince Finkhouse @ 1310					
[V] O		f 1	Satisfied		
[X] Served [ ] Un-Served		[ ] [X]	Partially satisfied		
as:		[]	Unsatisfied		
[ ] I collected the ful [ ] The plaintiff so re [ ] The plaintiff attor [ ] Per order of the e	equests ney so requested	[ ] [ ] [X]	The defendant filed bankruptcy I have been unable to locate any property to levy upon		
	on the following descr rsonal property 1992 (				
And that on day of May , 2009 , ! [X] sold said property at a SheAff's sale for \$ 500.00					
released said property back to the defendant because  [ ] it was redeemed, by paying the full amount					
	[ ] The pla	aintiff or his attorney so	ordered		
[X] Money was from	SSI.		·		
COSTS	COSTS AMOUNT I		UE PLAINTIFF SUMMARY		
Commission	51.00	Partially Satisfied	274.56	Total Collected	
Exec 1 Levy 1	35.00 25.00	Judgment Interest	0.00 0.00	minus Cost Deposit	225.44 0.00
C-Mail 0	0.00	Cost	0.00	Amount Due the	
Towing 1 Publish 1	60.00 37.12	Deposit	0.00	Plaintiff Plaintiff	274.56
Mile 1 24	10.32	D-4 (D-/	*****		
Mile 2	0.00	Date of Return	06/12/2009		1/
Misc 1 WRITE AD Misc 2	7.00 0.00			7// / 47	7
Misc 3	0.00			pran //a	
Total Costs	225.44			Deputy DOUMA, D Sheriff Pennington O Don Holloway	